Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

¢ owm em omm owm aw

Company Number

02919 83|

@ ROCKLERUVRN

cConCE LTSS

Limited

e () DEBRBIE JEARN HARVEY
I carRNEGIE RoOND

~New RrRuey

RERKESIIRE . RKRE&x14 SN

the liquidator{s}-of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as

at(c) Ty

vy 20V

sores. L0 OO O o Juky SO

Y

For Official Use
Liquidation Section

Post Room

WAL

13/07;2013 #200
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rufe 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Bucklebury Concepts Limited

Statement as to affairs of
Susan Fisher and Robert Fisher, Directors of The Old Foundry,
Bucklebury, Berkshire, RG7 6PS

on the 15 July 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult name SuSan dane QSHC:E QQ\E{“}V '&)\'\\K:%\NQU“
Signed (\%& 66\\ @S@w—

Dated slrla ‘6{?/13




Bucklebury Concepts Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Shortfall/Surplus carned down to Floating Charge/Unsecured Creditors

Assets subject to Flioating Charge / Unencumbered
Cash in Hand

Cash at Bank

Leasehold Improvements

Chattel Assets

Stock

Total Assets

Book
Value

1,908
4,274
6,384
19,073

20,000

Estimated to
Realise
£ £

1,908
4,274
Nil
100

3,000
9,282

9,282

16]7)'@




Bucklebury Concepts Limited
Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned forward from

Page A)

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estirated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charge

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax
Employees

Directors Loan

Landlords

Lean

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

h\A n/\

Estimated to

Realise
£ £
9,282
8,763
(8,763)
519
0
-
519
0
0
519
0
519
24,631
1,398
5,906
1,192
25,702
38,400
18,467
| 10,000
(125,696)
(125,177)
0
0
(125,177)
8500
(8,500)
_(133677)

R (N STV NS Y//

\6[7)\2




i i } - FANN| h A}ﬂ/

LA — P\ S\ 5120 rgg e r»qw v v\ paubis

00 00+'8€ Sdg LOY alysyiag Angapian nod pIo syl JOYSHd S SIW 8 S W
00 945 1718 ¥Z9N axoisBuiseg peoy weyauyd qss 3)19d M SSIW
00 TIE'T P $TOY ovorsbuiseg IIH uolybug 350 IPJAA 85 997 o SSIW
00 944 GXg 619y alysag Angman peoy uues suesq 55 abpuayl] Z ssi
00 1111 09 194 aysxyiag Aungapng Jaddn suen pec.g e0§ Jaxyeg S SSiW
£z Lv9'9 HNL $19% sylag AingmaN uNoY uoljjweH (5 UIID G Sl
£2 ¥9E'01T Sd9 L% aysHpag Aingapang Aipunod pjo UL 19YSId Y IW
S8 6L9°ET Sd9 £9Y anysitag Asngapyang Aupunoj plo syt 9ys|d § SIi
00 000°01 549 £9Y ulysag Amngapidng Aipunog pIO 8yl o/ IBUSH S JR
#1 969 ZDO €2HS  dead ybie  wikd 9) ua pdeyd peoy AaH uapmog #snoy abeg PIT (SH) sweim
0z 12 3X6 610 Weypio uoMappeYD }ed ssauisng Aempecdg ajebpeosg P17 weybuig doppim
oot a1s +19d EVF PET: Angmay 19308 1eR senbayax] g syyausd 112UNoD BJIYSHI2Q ISaM
08 50T HYS 93W pue|pous pecy Hop0Y JaeMm 1523 Yyinos
04 509 ace 154 101509 apeary ayl 1€ UG JIAIIS
0ot ds8 9 mofise| Aend) opuepy 1 Jamod Ys|nosg
TL POL'Y asT1 859 |oispg 2AY 5UIND asnoH Assequg P11 (3A) SlliAeS
SE EOF'P 905 £95 BNUSNIOA  weyoy SJaAURK jeq paged asnoH osojues pawn cuojues
€8 GET'T 15Z 0TWD x3553 mopieH peoy |enuad § asnoH oojeg dnous oojes
00 0 gave A1D3 uopuo 192.05 uyof 15 Buippng 1abuy ay ) 40014 € Aed abes
£b TBF'T ONP #1174 lIemLIOD paeSE N asnoyde] 3se3 SHIOM LBLIMOT P11 J03@5Nnd
9g 0TT drb 0£3d HIOHON uuAq s,Buny 21€153 |ELISNPUL YIMPIEH peoy Agsajjoy p1? {(UopuOT) suR0g
0% 49 va1 P19y anysiag Aingman Aempeoiq syl 8-t PHISIA awaAozdw] ssauisng AIngman
0€ 116 a1 £15 SIS Jual) uo oIS ucibuo peoy pueUyINg PY1 MON SIS3WIN
D0 S UMOL 30U SS3UPPY apans suw
Z0 BEP'T YOL SAS Hody3015 ysippay peocy aucispoeig 66T PY1 (49359yduen) sajaeq S0
00 2611 Xassns I1se3 Buiyniom peoy uoibulieg asnoy abpug uojbulung SWIoISND pue SnusAdYy WH
58 S06'S VYVI 6655 RIS U0 puUALPRNOS AV RLUIOPIA 12 upn [RAUD WA SWoISN pue INU3AY WH
¥6 L6€'T AMT 863N auAj uodn 3j3sEIMBN 0001 X0 O d SWI03SND) pue anuaaay WH
07 8L6'2 @3€ LTS8 Jassawog ieppayd peoy aJowpam }led ssauisng Jeppag) +1 Iun PT1 SHIOMYID
b7 6p8 (s vsa {oIsKg uo3buyjsug 232153 [213SNpu] {I'H SI3MO)d aaun PI1 3N Gupe.t] ssemyin
60 6TF NG SAH  PleYsIappnH uojeaLy peoy Aueqiy oM Aueqly 07 Yoduwy afaJoly
68 T9L'ET 935 $13 uopuol Heuym Aeued 19905 dueg OF ajjese] Bueq sauof of> ISNJ1 WU 9DR|d [BARSSS
91 vOv mheg smL X2S2IPPIW paojjuasg 3so{D upsnp HAOD SNINICY € Al3jamar ysens
00 96 vat +19Y 53439 AINgman 39935 eg HNO) HOCUGUHON 9T S3UEIUNOIDY pasaleyd g
S€ 102 NMZ ZX3 Ja3axg peoy Aaudsp asnoH Aaudso ABuaug 403
0€ 860'T [T Tvd 19sJ3wWos yied 392095 Aduay asnoH Wwiayualg sdayiusyues
09 808 nd9 9Z0A $0A  Loja|ddod saddn ded $53UISHY J3ISUILLYHON pecy poomied qT Hun sjeaupy uiydioq
00 0051 1A6 8YM SIUPIM Yed jlemBurt £L Jexapem weuy eunfan auapD
16 pEE Y11 69N SUON uoIsasg ied SSBUISNG U0IS3aG %2014 PY1 SAJAIBS SSaUSNg MED eV 0D P11 My 6ng
ot fve vio3 uopuo Jpang ajebmon 18 I1d SUOREIUNWIWICINAL YSHMY
88 6£T'T OHE +H3 ybangupg suaplen AuUogHUE TE subisaq aae.g
0071 V3. 120y sweH ajoisbujseq peGY uopuo SIIYO ANAD 16T X8 QO d |1PUNOY) aueaq pue oisbuisey
08 SET SIDJAIDS |IRIDY Jouesnsu] sAeueg
00'T 9A9 £TISL  $89] UD UOPPOIS Jed SS3U|SNQ 3|epsad) 000€ X089 Od |RIRIaWLIOD pleddeseg
Q0T 95 ¥NN uojdweypon ( as2 idsqg) S20|AIS JUBYIAW paeD) Aeleg
0z L1¥ €19 M YOpU vy peoy ploduc) [1u3) SSaAUISNY PIoIUCD P Jun Sa[113A0N Safiey

3 §3R.JpPY owe|
BI[RHY JO N
jusuwejels

S1034pa4) JO INPaYRS - §
pajwy] sadasuo) Aingepiong




i ﬂ L \ SA 2eq N%/Qg . é m J & paudig
00'546'C 5d9 £5Y ajysyleg  Aingepppng  Aupunod pio ayL J8ysid Y JW
00°52S8'S Sd9 £9d anysxyiag  Angappng  Aspunod pjo ayl Jaysly S U

d S$SAIppY awenN
aleys
INJeA

SI9QUD JO BNPIYIS - D
pajuwi sidaduo) Aungapjong




